Jlstr‘ }einc.

reconnu par le Club Canin Canadien

CLUB CANIN DE L'ESTRIE
Samedi, 15 avril 2017 — dimanche, 16 avril 2017
Sat, Apr 15, 2017 to Sun, Apr 16, 2017

GROUP JUDGING will follow the last Breed in each Group

Centre J.A. Lemay de Windsor
250, Georges-Guilbault
Windsor, Quebec
J1S 1M8



JUDGING SCHEDULE - Club Canin De L'estrie - Show #1

Conformation — samedi, 15 avril 2017 / Saturday, April 15, 2017

Group 01 (Sporting Dogs)
Ring 1
Robert Rowbotham

8:00 AM
5 Griffon (WHP) 1-2-1-1
1 Pointer 0-0-0-1
1 Pointer (GSH) 0-0-1-0
1 Retriever (Flat) 1-0-0-0
8 Retriever (Golden) 3-3-1-1
2 Retriever (Lab) 1-0-0-1
1 Retriever (NSDT) 0-0-1-0
4 Setter (English) 1-2-1-0

9:00 AM
2 Spaniel (Am Cocker) 1-1-0-0
1 Spaniel (Clumber) 0-1-0-0
3 Spaniel (English Cocker) 0-1-1-1
2 Spaniel (English Springer) 0-0-2-0
5 Spaniel (French) 2-3-0-0
7 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) 2-4-1-0
5 Barbet 2-0-1-2

48 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 02 (Hounds)
Ring 1
Dianne Miller

1:30 PM
3 Afghan Hound 1-1-0-1
1 Basset Hound 0-0-1-0
1 Exhibition Only 0-1
1 Dachshund (MS) 0-1-0-0
2 Dachshund (MWH) 1-1-0-0
2 Dachshund (SLH) 0-0-2-0
5 Dachshund (SS) 1-3-1-0
1 Deerhound (Scottish) 0-0-0-1
4 Rhodesian Ridgeback 0-3-1-0
1 Whippet 0-1-0-0

20 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 03 (Working Dogs)
Ring 1
Robert Rowbotham

10:20 AM
1 Akita 0-1-0-0
4 Alaskan Malamute 2-1-1-0
1 Exhibition Only 0-1
8 Bernese Mountain Dog  1-7-0-0
1 Bullmastiff 1-0-0-0
4 Doberman Pinscher 1-1-0-2
1 Great Dane 1-0-0-0
1 Leonberger 1-0-0-0
3 Newfoundland 1-2-0-0
2 Portuguese Water Dog  0-2-0-0
1 Rottweiler 1-0-0-0
2 Saint Bernard 0-2-0-0
3 Samoyed 1-1-1-0
1 Exhibition Only 0-1
1 Schnauzer (Standard) 1-0-0-0
8 Siberian Husky 2-5-1-0

40 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 04 (Terriers)
Ring 3
Dianne Miller

9:30 AM
1 Am Staffordshire 1-0-0-0
1 Bedlington Terrier 1-0-0-0
3 Border Terrier 1-1-1-0
1 Cairn Terrier 0-0-0-1
1 Fox Terrier (Wire) 1-0-0-0
2 Schnauzer (Miniature) 1-1-0-0
1 Soft-Coated Wheaten 0-0-0-1

10 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 05 (Toys)
Ring 3
Dianne Miller

8:00 AM

Toy Manchester Terrier  0-0-1-0
1-1-0-0

5 Cavalier King Charles Sp. 1-4-0-0
7 Chihuahua (Long-Coat) 2-5-0-0
1 Chihuahua (Short-Coat) 1-0-0-0
3 Chinese Crested 2-1-0-0
2 English Toy Spaniel 0-2-0-0
2 Havanese 0-1-1-0
1 Miniature Pinscher 0-1-0-0
2 Pekingese 1-0-1-0
3 Pomeranian 1-2-0-0
2 Pug 0-1-1-0
1

2

Yorkshire Terrier

31 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs)
Ring 3
Dianne Miller

10:10 AM
5 Bulldog 2-2-0-1
4 Chinese Shar-Pei 1-3-0-0
4 Dalmatian 1-2-0-1
1 French Bulldog 0-1-0-0
1 Poodle (Miniature) 0-1-0-0
8 Poodle (Standard) 0-7-0-1
5 Shih Tzu 4-1-0-0

28 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***
LUNCH

Group 07 (Herding Dogs)
Ring 1
Robert Rowbotham

12:15 PM

4 Australian Shepherd 1-2-1-0

1 Bearded Collie 0-0-0-1
1 Exhibition Only 0-1

1 Beauceron 0-0-1-0

1 Border Collie 1-0-0-0

4 Bouvier des Flandres 2-1-1-0
1 Exhibition Only 0-1

2 Briard 0-1-0-1

3 German Shepherd Dog 1-1-1-0

1 Old English Sheepdog  0-1-0-0

5 Shetland Sheepdog 1-3-0-1

1 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 1-0-0-0

23 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***
LUNCH

BEST IN SHOW
FOLLOWS LAST GROUP IN SHOW #1
JUDGE: Robert Rowbotham

Ring 2
12:30 PM
JUNIOR HANDLING

Summary
Group 01 (Sporting Dogs) 48 Dogs
Group 02 (Hounds) 20 Dogs
Group 03 (Working Dogs) 40 Dogs
Group 04 (Terriers) 10 Dogs
Group 05 (Toys) 31 Dogs

Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs) 28 Dogs
Group 07 (Herding Dogs) 23 Dogs

Total 200 Dogs



JUDGING SCHEDULE - Club Canin De L'estrie - Show #2

Conformation — samedi, 15 avril 2017 / Saturday, April 15, 2017

Group 01 (Sporting Dogs)
Ring 2
Lee-Anne Bateman

1:30 PM
6 Barbet 2-1-1-2
4 Griffon (WHP) 1-1-1-1
1 Pointer 0-0-0-1
2 Pointer (GSH) 1-0-1-0
1 Retriever (Flat) 1-0-0-0
8 Retriever (Golden) 3-3-1-1
2 Retriever (Lab) 1-0-0-1

Break for Show #1

3:00 PM
5 Spaniel (Am Cocker) 2-3-0-0
4 Setter (English) 1-2-1-0
1 Retriever (NSDT) 0-0-1-0
1 Spaniel (Clumber) 0-1-0-0
3 Spaniel (English Cocker) 0-1-1-1
2 Spaniel (English Springer) 0-0-2-0
4 Spaniel (French) 1-3-0-0
7 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) 2-4-1-0

51 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 02 (Hounds)
Ring 2
Michel Bouchard

11:30 AM
3 Afghan Hound 1-1-0-1
1 Basset Hound 0-0-1-0
1 Dachshund (MS) 0-1-0-0
2 Dachshund (MWH) 1-1-0-0
1 Dachshund (SLH) 0-0-1-0
5 Dachshund (SS) 1-3-1-0
1 Deerhound (Scottish) 0-0-0-1
4 Rhodesian Ridgeback 0-3-1-0
1 Whippet 0-1-0-0

19 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 03 (Working Dogs)
Ring 2
Lee-Anne Bateman

8:00 AM
1 Akita 0-1-0-0
4 Alaskan Malamute 1-2-1-0
8 Bernese Mountain Dog  1-7-0-0
1 Bullmastiff 1-0-0-0
4 Doberman Pinscher 1-1-0-2
1 Great Dane 1-0-0-0
1 Leonberger 1-0-0-0
2 Newfoundland 0-2-0-0
2 Portuguese Water Dog  0-2-0-0
1 Rottweiler 1-0-0-0
2 Saint Bernard 0-2-0-0
3 Samoyed 1-1-1-0
1 Exhibition Only 0-1
1 Schnauzer (Standard) 1-0-0-0
8 Siberian Husky 2-5-1-0

39 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 04 (Terriers)
Ring 1
Michel Bouchard

4:15 PM
1 Am Staffordshire 1-0-0-0
1 Bedlington Terrier 1-0-0-0
3 Border Terrier 1-1-1-0
1 Cairn Terrier 0-0-0-1
2 Schnauzer (Miniature) 1-1-0-0
1 Soft-Coated Wheaten 0-0-0-1

9 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 05 (Toys)
Ring 3
Michel Bouchard

12:30 PM
6 Cavalier King Charles Sp. 1-5-0-0
7 Chihuahua (Long-Coat) 2-5-0-0
1 Chihuahua (Short-Coat) 1-0-0-0
3 Chinese Crested 2-1-0-0
2 English Toy Spaniel 0-2-0-0
2 Havanese 0-1-1-0
1 Miniature Pinscher 0-1-0-0
2 Pekingese 1-0-1-0
1 Pomeranian 0-1-0-0
2 Pug 0-1-1-0
1 Toy Manchester Terrier  0-0-1-0
2 Yorkshire Terrier 1-1-0-0

30 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***
LUNCH

Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs)
Ring 1
Michel Bouchard

3:00 PM
4 Bulldog 2-2-0-0
4 Chinese Shar-Pei 1-3-0-0
4 Dalmatian 1-2-0-1
2 French Bulldog 0-1-1-0
6 Poodle (Standard) 0-5-0-1
5 Shih Tzu 4-1-0-0

25 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 07 (Herding Dogs)
Ring 2
Lee-Anne Bateman

10:00 AM
6 Australian Shepherd 1-4-1-0
1 Bearded Collie 0-0-0-1

Beauceron

Belgian Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Bouvier des Flandres
Briard

German Shepherd Dog
Old English Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
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0-0-1-0
1-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
2-1-1-0
0-1-0-1
1-1-1-0
0-1-0-0
1-3-0-1
1-0-0-0

27 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

LUNCH

BEST IN SHOW

FOLLOWS LAST GROUP IN SHOW #2
JUDGE: Lee-Anne Bateman

Summary
Group 01 (Sporting Dogs)
Group 02 (Hounds)
Group 03 (Working Dogs)
Group 04 (Terriers)
Group 05 (Toys)
Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs)
Group 07 (Herding Dogs)

Total

51 Dogs
19 Dogs
39 Dogs
9 Dogs

30 Dogs
25 Dogs
27 Dogs

200 Dogs




JUDGING SCHEDULE - Club Canin De L'estrie - Show #3

Conformation — dimanche, 16 avril 2017 / Sunday, April 16, 2017

Group 01 (Sporting Dogs)

Ring 1
Dianne Miller

8:00 AM
4 Griffon (WHP) 1-1-1-1
1 Pointer 0-0-0-1
2 Pointer (GSH) 1-0-1-0
1 Retriever (Flat) 1-0-0-0
9 Retriever (Golden) 4-3-1-1
2 Retriever (Lab) 1-0-0-1
1 Retriever (NSDT) 0-0-1-0
2 Setter (English) 1-0-1-0
1 Setter (Irish) 0-0-1-0

9:00 AM
3 Spaniel (Am Cocker) 2-1-0-0
1 Spaniel (Clumber) 0-1-0-0
3 Spaniel (English Cocker) 0-1-1-1
2 Spaniel (English Springer) 0-0-2-0
4 Spaniel (French) 2-2-0-0
8 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) 2-5-1-0
6 Barbet 2-1-1-2

50 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 02 (Hounds)

Ring 1

Lee-Anne Bateman

12:15 PM
3 Afghan Hound
Basset Hound
1 Exhibition Only
Dachshund (MS)
Dachshund (MWH)
Dachshund (SLH)
Dachshund (SS)
Deerhound (Scottish)
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Whippet

A

RPUORPORNRE

1-1-0-1
0-0-1-0
0-1

0-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
0-0-1-0
1-3-1-0
0-0-0-1
0-4-1-0
0-1-0-0

20 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 03 (Working Dogs)
Ring 1
Dianne Miller

10:20 AM
1 Akita 0-1-0-0
4 Alaskan Malamute 2-1-1-0
8 Bernese Mountain Dog  1-7-0-0
1 Bullmastiff 1-0-0-0
4 Doberman Pinscher 1-1-0-2
1 Great Dane 1-0-0-0
1 Leonberger 1-0-0-0
2 Newfoundland 0-2-0-0
2 Portuguese Water Dog  0-2-0-0
1 Rottweiler 1-0-0-0
2 Saint Bernard 0-2-0-0
3 Samoyed 1-1-1-0
1 Exhibition Only 0-1
1 Schnauzer (Standard) 1-0-0-0
8 Siberian Husky 2-5-1-0

39 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***
LUNCH

Group 04 (Terriers)
Ring 3
Lee-Anne Bateman

10:45 AM
1 Am Staffordshire 1-0-0-0
1 Bedlington Terrier 1-0-0-0
3 Border Terrier 1-1-1-0
1 Cairn Terrier 0-0-0-1
1 Parson Russell Terrier 1-0-0-0
2 Schnauzer (Miniature) 1-1-0-0
1 Soft-Coated Wheaten 0-0-0-1

10 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***
LUNCH

Group 05 (Toys)
Ring 3

Lee-Anne Bateman

8:00 AM

Chihuahua (Long-Coat)
Chihuahua (Short-Coat)
Chinese Crested
English Toy Spaniel
Havanese

Miniature Pinscher
Pekingese

Pomeranian

Pug

Toy Manchester Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
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Cavalier King Charles Sp.

1-4-0-0
2-5-0-0
1-0-0-0
2-1-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-1-0
0-0-1-0
1-1-0-0

28 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs)

Ring 3

Lee-Anne Bateman

9:30 AM
Bulldog
Chinese Shar-Pei
Dalmatian
French Bulldog
Poodle (Standard)
Shih Tzu
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2-2-0-1
1-3-0-0
1-2-0-1
0-1-1-0
1-5-0-1
2-1-0-0

25 Dogs*** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 07 (Herding Dogs)

Ring 1
Dianne Miller

1:15PM
5 Australian Shepherd
1 Bearded Collie

1-4-0-0
0-0-0-1

1 Exhibition Only 0-1
1 Beauceron 0-0-1-0
3 Belgian Shepherd Dog  1-1-1-0
1 Exhibition Only 0-1
1 Border Collie 1-0-0-0
4 Bouvier des Flandres 2-1-1-0
2 Briard 0-1-0-1
3 German Shepherd Dog 1-1-1-0
1 Old English Sheepdog  0-1-0-0
6 Shetland Sheepdog 1-4-0-1
1 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 1-0-0-0

28 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

BEST IN SHOW
FOLLOWS LAST GROUP IN SHOW #3
JUDGE: Diane Miller

Summary
Group 01 (Sporting Dogs) 50 Dogs
Group 02 (Hounds) 20 Dogs
Group 03 (Working Dogs) 39 Dogs
Group 04 (Terriers) 10 Dogs
Group 05 (Toys) 28 Dogs

Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs) 25 Dogs
Group 07 (Herding Dogs) 28 Dogs

Total 200 Dogs




JUDGING SCHEDULE - Club Canin De L'estrie - Show #4

Conformation — dimanche, 16 avril 2017 / Sunday, April 16, 2017

Group 01 (Sporting Dogs)
Ring 2
Michel Bouchard

11:30 AM
5 Barbet 2-0-1-2
4 Griffon (WHP) 1-1-1-1
1 Pointer 0-0-0-1
1 Retriever (Flat) 1-0-0-0

LUNCH

12:45 PM
9 Retriever (Golden) 4-3-1-1
3 Retriever (Lab) 2-0-0-1
1 Retriever (NSDT) 0-0-1-0
2 Setter (English) 1-0-1-0
1 Setter (Irish) 0-0-1-0
4 Spaniel (Am Cocker) 2-2-0-0
1 Spaniel (Clumber) 0-1-0-0
3 Spaniel (English Cocker) 0-1-1-1
1 Spaniel (English Springer) 0-0-1-0
4 Spaniel (French) 2-2-0-0
8 Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) 2-5-1-0

48 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 02 (Hounds)
Ring 1
Robert Rowbotham

4:15 PM
3 Afghan Hound 1-1-0-1
1 Basset Hound 0-0-1-0
1 Dachshund (MS) 0-1-0-0
2 Dachshund (MWH) 1-1-0-0
1 Dachshund (SLH) 0-0-1-0
5 Dachshund (SS) 1-3-1-0
1 Deerhound (Scottish) 0-0-0-1
5 Rhodesian Ridgeback 0-4-1-0
1 Whippet 0-1-0-0

20 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 03 (Working Dogs)

Ring 2
Michel Bouchard

8:00 AM
1 Akita 0-1-0-0
4 Alaskan Malamute 1-2-1-0
8 Bernese Mountain Dog  1-7-0-0
1 Bullmastiff 1-0-0-0
4 Doberman Pinscher 1-1-0-2
1 Great Dane 1-0-0-0
1 Leonberger 1-0-0-0
3 Newfoundland 1-2-0-0
2 Portuguese Water Dog  0-2-0-0
1 Rottweiler 1-0-0-0
2 Saint Bernard 0-2-0-0
2 Samoyed 1-1-0-0

1 Exhibition Only 0-1

1 Schnauzer (Standard) 1-0-0-0
8 Siberian Husky 2-5-1-0

39 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 04 (Terriers)
Ring 3
Robert Rowbotham

1:45 PM
1 Am Staffordshire 1-0-0-0
1 Bedlington Terrier 1-0-0-0
3 Border Terrier 1-1-1-0
1 Cairn Terrier 0-0-0-1
1 Fox Terrier (Wire) 1-0-0-0
1 Parson Russell Terrier 1-0-0-0
2 Schnauzer (Miniature) 1-1-0-0
1 Soft-Coated Wheaten 0-0-0-1

11 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 05 (Toys)
Ring 3
Robert Rowbotham

11:30 AM
6 Cavalier King Charles Sp. 1-5-0-0
6 Chihuahua (Long-Coat) 2-4-0-0
1 Chihuahua (Short-Coat) 1-0-0-0
3 Chinese Crested 2-1-0-0
2 English Toy Spaniel 0-2-0-0
2 Havanese 0-1-1-0
1 Miniature Pinscher 0-1-0-0
2 Pekingese 1-0-1-0
3 Pomeranian 1-2-0-0
2 Pug 0-1-1-0
1 Toy Manchester Terrier  0-0-1-0
2 Yorkshire Terrier 1-1-0-0

31 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***
LUNCH

Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs)
Ring 1
Robert Rowbotham

3:00 PM
4 Bulldog 2-2-0-0
4 Chinese Shar-Pei 1-3-0-0
4 Dalmatian 1-2-0-1
2 French Bulldog 0-1-1-0
1 Poodle (Miniature) 0-1-0-0
9 Poodle (Standard) 1-7-0-1
3 Shih Tzu 2-1-0-0

27 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

Group 07 (Herding Dogs)
Ring 2
Michel Bouchard

10:00 AM
3 Australian Shepherd 1-2-0-0

Bearded Collie 0-0-0-1
Beauceron 0-0-1-0
Border Collie 1-0-0-0
Bouvier des Flandres 2-1-1-0
Briard 0-1-0-1

German Shepherd Dog  1-1-1-0
Old English Sheepdog 0-1-0-0
Shetland Sheepdog 1-4-0-1
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 1-0-0-0
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23 Dogs *** Group to Follow Last Breed ***

BEST IN SHOW
FOLLOWS LAST GROUP IN SHOW #4
JUDGE: Michel Bouchard

Summary

Group 01 (Sporting Dogs) 48 Dogs

Group 02 (Hounds) 20 Dogs
Group 03 (Working Dogs) 39 Dogs
Group 04 (Terriers) 11 Dogs
Group 05 (Toys) 31 Dogs

Group 06 (Non-Sporting Dogs) 27 Dogs
Group 07 (Herding Dogs) 23 Dogs

Total 199 Dogs




JUDGING SCHEDULE - Club Canin De L'estrie
Obedience — Saturday & Sunday, April 15 & 16, 2017
Obéissance —samedi & dimanche, 15 & 16 avril 2017

TRIAL # 1- RING 4
SAMEDI, 15 AVRIL / SATURDAY APRIL 15

10:00 AM

Marie-J. Cloutier

5 Pre-Novice: 800, 802, 804, 806, 807
3 Novice A: 808, 809, 810

3 Novice B: 811, 812, 813

2 OpenA: 816, 817

2 OpenB: 819, 821

1 Utility A: 825

1 Utility B: 827

Total: 17 dogs

TRIAL # 3 = RING 4
DIMANCHE, 16 AVRIL / SUNDAY APRIL 16

10:00 AM

Marie-J. Cloutier

1 Utility B: 827

2 Utility A: 823, 825

2 OpenB: 821, 822

2 OpenA: 817, 818

1 Nov.Interm. 815

3 Novice B: 811, 812, 813

5 Pre-Novice: 802, 803, 804, 806, 807

Total: 16 dogs

TRIAL # 2 - RING 4
SAMEDI, 15 AVRIL / SATURDAY 15 APRIL

1:00 PM

Michel Beaulieu

6 Pre-Novice: 800, 801, 802, 804, 806,
807

3 Novice A: 808, 809, 810

3 Novice B: 811, 812, 813

1 Nov.Interm. 815

2 OpenA: 816, 817

2 OpenB: 819, 820

3 Utility A: 823, 824, 825

3 Utility B: 826, 827, 828

Total: 23 dogs

TRIAL #4 — RING 4
DIMANCHE, 16 AVRIL / SUNDAY APRIL 16

1:00 PM

Michel Beaulieu

1 Utility B: 827

1 Utility A: 825

1 OpenB: 822

2 OpenA: 817, 818

1 Novice C: 814

3  Novice B: 811, 812, 813

5 Pre-Novice: 802, 803, 805, 806, 807

Total: 14 dogs




Voici la carte pour vous rendre a Windsor
Here is the map to get to Windsor

Inetiora

Mines
e Pergyille < @ Victoriavill
Sorel-Tracy (132] / e Adstock
; 22]
raie Saint-Robert Saint-Joseph-de-Coleraine
’ Warwick @
[ g3 Saint-Cyrille-de-Wendover
Z Disraeli
Drummondville 263)
Kingsey Falls 161]
\ 1255 O
wis-sur-Richelieu 20} . Parc national
Asbestos de Frontenac
137] Sainte-Hélene-de-Bagot [i%9 \
@ e Weedon
La Présentation 155) 112]
it Upton- Acton Vale @
saint-Fyacinthe % 2ss| @ @
SainteMadeleine 1222 2
Saint-Hilaire Saint-Dominique Roxton Falls Windsor
e > N,
At=leal Baptiste Saint-Francois-Xavier-de-Brompton (255 ]
233
Roxton,Pond ! \ East Angus 214]
(112 Saint-Denis-de-Brompton  accot comer
Lo Granby Sherbrooke Cookshire-Eaton
. - Orford
AngeSarden—_ en | _wateroo
t-Richelieu 139} ; ~Eastman.___
Magog, 143} )
235 ] Cowansville — La¢-Brome {
Austin
Dunham g Coaticook
= Sutton 141
| 1]
= Mansonville @ | & Pittsburg

—

T TRt AaR)

Itinéraire a partir de I'autoroute 20 :

Prendre autoroute 55 S

Prendre la sortie 71 vers Windsor

Prendre la route 249 N en direction de la rue St-Georges
Tourner a droite sur la 6e Avenue

Tourner a gauche sur la rue Georges-Guilbault

Le Centre J.A. Lemay est au 250, Georges-Guilbault
Itinéraire a partir de I'autoroute 10 :

Suivre I'autoroute 10 E qui devient 55 N

Prendre la sortie 71Nord vers Windsor

Prendre la route 249 N en direction de la rue St-Georges
Tourner a droite sur la 6e Avenue

Tourner a gauche sur la rue Georges-Guilbault

Le Centre J.A. Lemay est au 250, Georges-Guilbault

Directions from Autoroute 20 :

Take autoroute 55 S

Exit 71 to Windsor

Take Route 249 N into town (Route 249 is named rue St-Georges in town)
Continue on rue St-Georges to 6iéme Avenue

Turn right on 6iéme Avnue

Then left on to Georges-Guilbault

The Centre J.A.Lemay is located at 250 Georges-Guilbault
Directions from Autoroute 10 :

Autoroute 10 becomes Autoroute 55 N after Sherbrooke
Exit 71 N — direction Windsor becomes Route 249 N
Follow instructions as above







